

Serial 70
Regular List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

...

OWP no. 1524/2014

Date of order: 23.04.2019

Ghulam Ganai and others
Vs.
State and others

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge

Appearing Counsel:

For Petitioner(s): None
For Respondent(s): None

Nemo present. Adjourned.

List on 22.5.2019.

**(Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Judge**

Srinagar
23-04-2019
N Ahmad