

Serial No. 37

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT SRINAGAR**

**OWP No. 1524/2014 .**

**IA No. 01/2014**

**Cm No. 3710/2020**

Ghulam Ganai & Ors.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: None.

Vs

State of JK & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Insha, GA for R 1 to 6.  
None for the R-7

**CORAM: Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.**

**ORDER**

**03.03.2022**

Await appearance of the petitioner and the respondent No.7.

List on 13.04.2022.

**(Sanjay Dhar)  
Judge**

**SRINAGAR**

**03.03.2022**

*'Showkat'*