

S. No. 07

Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP 1524/2014

GHULAM GANAI AND OTHERS(Senior Citizen)

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

STATE OF JK AND OTHERS

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
02.08.2022

Await appearance of the petitioner.

Adjourned.

List on 20.10.2022.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

02.08.2022

AAMIR