

S. No. 7

Regular Cause List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

OWP No. 1524/2014

Ghulam Ganai and Others

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mujeeb Andrabi, Advocate

**Vs.**

State of JK and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ilyas Nazir Laway, GA vice  
Mr. Mohsin Qadri, Sr. AAG for R 1 to 6

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

07.03.2023

None for the respondent 7.

Await appearance. Adjourned.

List on 25.04.2023.

Meantime, reply by the respondents, if not already filed.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

07.03.2023

*Ishaq*