

S. No. 2

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP 1524/2014

GHULAM GANAI AND OTHERS

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr G. A. Lone, Advocate.

Vs.

STATE OF JK AND OTHERS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr Faheem Shah, GA for R 1, 3 to 6
None for R 2 and 7

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

17.07.2023

None for respondents 2 and 7.

Await appearance. Adjourned.

List on 28.08.2023.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

17.07.2023

Ishaq