

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT SRINAGAR**

OWP 1524/2014 IA(1/2014[2493/2014])  
CM(3948/2025) CM(4078/2024)

**MST. RAJA BANO AND OTHERS**

**...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)**

Through: None

**Vs.**

**STATE OF JK AND OTHERS (REVENUE/SPECIAL  
TRIBUNAL**

**...Respondent(s)**

Through: None

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE.**

**ORDER**  
18.07.2025

1. None for the parties.
2. Adjourned.
3. List for 16.09.2025.

**(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)  
JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR:**

18.07.2025

"Adil Ismail"