

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP 1524/2014

MST. RAJA BANO AND OTHERS

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. G. A. Lone, Advocate with
Mr. Mujeeb Andrabi, Advocate.

Vs.

STATE OF JK AND OTHERS (REVENUE/SPECIAL ...Respondent(s)
TRIBUNAL

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER

09.12.2025

Issue fresh notice to Mr. Syed Masood, Advocate appearing counsel for respondent No.7.

Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks and is granted weeks' time to do the needful in terms of order dated 22.07.2024.

List on 10.02.2026.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

09.12.2025

Ishaq